
Ringwood Auctions

Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT Sale No: 87  Sale Date :23/05/2015

Item For SaleLot

Silver and Jewellery

1 A quantity of enamelled badges,

mostly of bowling interest 

2 A 14ct gold rectangular pendant, stamped 585 -

 Est £40 - £60

3 A pair of 9ct gold cufflinks,

oval and with chain links - Est £50 - £70

4 Three pairs of cufflinks,

including silver knots 

5 A German pen knife,

with portrait engraving of Bismark 

6 An Eastern white metal baton -

 Est £40 - £60

7 A 9ct gold ring mount

 

8 A sapphire and diamond ring,

set with three oval cut sapphires, spaced by pairs of single cut diamonds - Est £150 - £200

9 An 18ct and platinum diamond set single stone ring -

 Est £80 - £100

10 An Edwardian silver vesta case, Birmingham 1904

with engraved decoration and suspension loop - Est £25 - £30

11 An antique silver boot hook and button hook,

together with a Whisky decanter label, two napkin rings, spoon and matching fork and three 
other spoons - Est £30 - £50

12 A small quantity of silver plate

 

13 A pair of pearl earrings, the mounts marked 750,

together with pearl bead necklaces and earrings and a pair of silver and marcasite earrings - 
Est £25 - £30

14 A Victorian yellow metal padlock clasp,

with engraved decoration - Est £40 - £50

15 A sapphire and diamond cluster ring,

in 18ct gold mount - Est £100 - £150

16 A Turkish white metal wedding mirror,

circular, the frame with embossed and repousse decoration, stamped Wakim - Est £40 - £60

17 A Turkish white metal wedding mirror,

oval, the frame with embossed and repousse decoration, stamped Kara 900 - Est £40 - £60

18 A small Turkish white metal wedding mirror,

oval, the frame with embossed and repousse decoration, stamped 900 Kenan - Est £20 - £30
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19 A 9ct gold gate bracelet,

with padlock clasp - Est £60 - £100

20 A 9ct gold bracelet,

suspending anchor, heart and cross charms, together with another 9ct fancy link bracelet - Est 
£30 - £40

21 A gent's Winchester Services wristwatch

 

22 A modern amethyst and silver necklace -

 Est £15 - £20

23 A Chinese style circular pendant,

enamel bangles, beads etc and costume jewellery - Est £30 - £40

24 A bag of assorted semi-precious and other beads,

bracelets, costume jewellery etc - Est £30 - £50

25 A silver ingot pendant (1oz troy) on chain,

a silver and moonstone pendant, gold plate on silver locket on chain, lapis set necklace, silver 
coin bracelet, lady's watch etc - Est £40 - £50

26 A 19th century watch key fob,

with suspension loop, the end set with an oval bloodstone - Est £25 - £30

27 A Mappin & Webb plated bowl,

together with other plated wares, travel clock, copper kettle, lazy Susan and other items - Est 
£20 - £30

28 A set of six silver teaspoons, Birmingham 1931 -

 Est £20 - £30

29 A cased set of teaknives and forks for six,

each with silver handle, Sheffield 1938 - Est £30 - £40

30 No lot

 

31 A silver bracelet,

set with paste set double 'C' links in the Chanel style - Est £60 - £80

32 A silver Art Deco style pendant,

set with marcasite and opal, to associated chain - Est £25 - £30

33 A pair of continental ear pendants ,

set with a ruby and white stone target cluster - Est £40 - £60

34 A modern black onyx circular disc pendant,

to silver mount and associated chain - Est £15 - £20

35 A silver brooch,

designed as two birds on a branch, set with rubies - Est £50 - £70

36 A pair of silver Art Deco style earrings,

each set with reconstituted opal and marcasite - Est £20 - £30

37 A silver pendant,

set with Chanel style cz double 'C' motif, to chain - Est £20 - £30
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38 An Art Deco style silver pendant,

set with faux amber and a pair of matching ear-pendants - Est £35 - £40

39 A large silver dress ring,

set with a rectangular mixed cut mystic topaz - Est £25 - £30

40 A modern silver pin cushion, stamped 925,

designed as a pig - Est £30 - £40

41 A silver whistle,

designed as an owl - Est £30 - £40

42 A modern diamond ring,

set with a marquise cut diamond, to diamond set shoulders, (approximately 1.2ct total), to 18ct 
white gold mount - Est £1,500 - £2,000

43 A diamond single stone ring,

set with a brilliant cut of approximately 1.25ct, to pierced white gold mount - Est £1,500 - 
£2,000

44 A pair of modern silver cufflinks,

designed as horseshoes - Est £25 - £30

45 A silver plated cigarette case,

with'pin up' decoration - Est £50 - £70

46 A modern sapphire and diamond open cluster ring,

to 14ct gold mount - Est £450 - £500

47 A diamond three stone ring,

claw set with graduated brilliant cuts, approximately 1.4ct total, to 18ct white gold, the shank 
stamped 1.47ct Est £1,200 - £1,500

48 A pair of diamond ear-studs,

approximately 0.4ct tn total, to 14ct white gold mount - Est £250 - £300

49 A white gold and diamond tennis bracelet,

set with approximately 3ct diamonds - Est £1,500 - £2,000

50 A 9ct gold ring,

set with an oval garnet - Est £20 - £30

51 A 19th century jewellery box,

with mother of pearl inlay and lift out tray - Est £20 - £30

52 A cased silver feeding spoon, Birmingham 1932,

inscribed - Est £20 - £30

53 A 9ct gold bar brooch,

set with a seed pearl bow, together with a pair of ear-drops (a/f) - Est £30 - £40

54 A silver salver, Thomas Bradbury & Sons, Sheffield, 1926,

with shell and scroll rim, on claw and ball feet and with engraved signatures - Est £120 - £150

55 A single row pearl necklace,

of graduated pearls, to 9ct white gold clasp - Est £50 - £70

56 A vintage Omega wristwatch,

with signed circular dial and flexible rolled gold strap - Est £20 - £30
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57 A four piece silver mounted set,

each piece with silver handle, comprising shoe horn, glove stretchers and two hooks, with 
cherubic decoration and in fitted case  - Est £40 - £60

58 A pair of silver candlesticks, Chester, 1911 -

 Est £25 - £30

59 A plated cruet frame with glass bottles,

together with a plated egg cruet, cranberry caster and two glass bottles- Est £15 - £20

60 A silver plated bon-bon dish, Sheffield, date letter rubbed,

with pierced sides, together with a silver napkin ring, plated wares etc Est £20 - £30

61 A three piece silver plated teaset

and a small quantity of other platedwares - Est £20 - £30

62 An oak cased canteen of silver plated cutlery,

James Dixon & Sons, with lift out tray - Est £40 - £50

63 A small quantity of costume jewellery,

including paste set clips, beads etc 

64 Two Mappin & Webb oak canteens,

together with a quantity of loose cutlery and flatware - Est £20 - £30

65 A set of six silver teaspoons, Sheffield 1911,

another set of five spoons and a plated fork - Est £25 - £30

66 A silver plated carrier, by Walker & Hall,

with two cut glass preserves jars and covers 

67 A small quantity of brass and plated wares,

spirit barrel, biscuit barrel etc - Est £20 - £30

68 A modern silver box, stamped 925,

designed as a wrapped sweet, together with a silver mounted bottle - Est £30 - £40

69 A silver Eversharp pencil,

together with two cased sets of drawing instruments - Est £20 - £30

70 An Art Deco style plated teaset,

other tea and coffee wares, a quantity of plated flatware and cutlery etc - Est £30 - £40

71 A 9ct gold gatelink bracelet,

to padlock clasp - Est £50 - £80

72 A 9ct gold ring,

claw st with a round cut cz - Est £20 - £30

73 Two 9ct gold trace link chains,

one with cross pendant - Est £20 - £30

74 A silver ingot pendant, 1977 jubilee hallmark,

together with a silver christening bangle and a locket on chain - Est £15 - £20

75 A silver cigarette case, Birmingham  1925,

with engraved decoration and two silver spoons - Est £25 - £30
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76 Coins: An 1889 silver coin,

together with a small quantity of other coins, Festival of Britain crown etc - Est £20 - £30

77 Coins: A quantity of British mostly pre-decimal coinage,

from George III but mostly 20th century - Est £30 - £40

78 Coins: A quantity of overseas coinage,

including commonwealth - Est £20 - £30

79 A quantity of continental flatware and cutlery

 

80 A diamond set brooch, signed G Petochi,

naturalistically designed as a single rose bud in precious metal mount - Est £800 - £1,200

81 A modern blue topaz and diamond set dress ring -

 Est £40 - £50

Item For SaleLot

Works of Art

82 H Lechesne

'Crest of a Wave', an Art Deco cold painted bronze of a gull, signed and on rectangular base - 
Est £180 - £200

83 A pair of oriental carved horns,

each with dragon and tiger decoration and on hardwood base - Est £40 - £60

84 A group of eleven Chinese snuff bottles,

to include moulded glass, cinnabar style and famille rose decorated example (11) - Est £30 - 
£40

85 A group of eleven Chinese snuff bottles,

to include enamel double gourd shape, famille decorated and glass examples (11) - Est £30 - 
£40

86 A group of eleven Chinese snuff bottles,

including famille decorated glass and enamel examples and a blue glass bottle and cover 
(11) - Est £30 - £50

87 A pair of Chinese cloisonne vases,

with flowers on a cloudy red ground - Est £40 - £60

88 A bronze of a putto,

on circular marble base - Est £40 - £60

89 A pair of African carved hardwood panels of heads -

 Est £30 - £40

90 A modern bronze of a cat,

together with another model of an owl (2) - Est £20 - £30

91 A Japanese circular box and cover,

with floral decoration and another Oriental box and cover decorated with dragons and insects 

92 A small bone and inlaid box,

with etched ships and applied with two anchors - Est £20 - £30
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93 A Chinese hardwood carving of a deity holding a staff,

with a crane - Est £60 - £100

94 An oriental bronze of a vase on stand,

the vase with floral panel decoration - Est £20 - £30

95 A Chinese carving of a fisherman, with pipe,

together with two small carved fish and two tortoise - Est £40 - £50

96 A Chinese snuff bottle and cover,

with metal mounts and set with stones and enamel - Est £30 - £40

97 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid gallery tray,

with brass handles, the oval tray with shell and swag decoration - Est £40 - £60

98 A 19th century Chinese tortoiseshell, ivory and enamelled opium pipe

(a/f) - Est £30 - £40

99 A 19th century rosewood work box,

with mother of pearl inlay, with lift out tray and lined interior - Est £20 - £30

100 A modern miniature chest on chest,

the top with two short and four long drawers, the base with four long drawers, to bracket feet - 
Est £40 - £60

101 A modern miniature bow fronted chest of drawers,

with two short and three long drawers - Est £20 - £40

102 A modern bust of a woman,

signed Tennyson, Canada 

103 A cased horn powder flask,

with brass mounts - Est £30 - £40

104 A 20th century carved hardwood life size model of a swan -

 Est £60 - £100

105 No lot

 

Item For SaleLot

Ceramics and Glass

106 A Thomas Webb crystal 'yard of ale' -

 Est £20 - £40

107 A Carltonware vase,

decorated in the chinoiserie style on a red ground - Est £20 - £30

108 A Howard pewter two handled pedestal bowl,

together with a copper jug, a Victorian blue and white ewer and a plain glazed ewer (4) 

109 Keith Murray for Wedgwood: A white glazed ribbed vase -

 Est £80 - £120

110 A group of classical style resin figures
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111 A large quantity of Portmeirion botanical garden

decorated dinner, tea and tablewares - Est £60 - £100

112 Charles Brannam for Barnstaple Pottery,

a small lustre glazed bowl, impressed marks, together with a modern fish decorated ashtray - 
Est £20 - £30

113 A 19th century Staffordshire two handled 'frog' mug,

with lustre decoration and the interior with three creatures, a brown glazed frog mug, a two 
handled loving cup and a Royal Doulton harvestware pot (4) - Est £20 - £30

114 Clarice Cliff: A Chloris pattern trio,

with black printed Newport Pottery Bizarre stamp - Est £40 - £60

115 Clarice Cliff: A Newport Pottery plate,

printed with a scene of Cockington Forge, together with a Royal Staffordshire Clarice Cliff fruit 
printed plate (2) - Est £30 - £40

116 A group of studio and other ceramics,

to include Surrey cruet, Denby, Radford, Copeland Spode etc - Est £20 - £30

117 A mixed lot of china and glass,

to include a Graff dragonfly vase, a tube lined vase, assorted plates, two pair of glasses etc 

118 A Royal Worcester willow decorated jar,

together with assorted teawaes, egg cups etc - Est £20 - £30

119 A small group of oriental china,

including two famille rose decorated plates, two teapots, pair of vases, cup and saucer, rests 
etc - Est £20 - £30

120 A Victorian cranberry glass salt with enamelled flowers

and a blue glass two handled bowl with flower and gilded decoration 

121 A 19th century urn,

with mottled decoration and brass liner, together with a Beswick urn - Est £30 - £40

122 A Royal Crown Derby jug,

preserves jar and small pin dish, together with Crown Staffordshire box and cover and other 
British and continental china 

123 A Capo di Monte figure of a tramp

on a bench feeding a bird, signed G A, on hardwood base - Est £50 - £80

124 A large oval Meissen dish,

with shaped outline and painted with flowers and insects (restored), together with a tall cut 
glass vase (2) 

125 A small Imari circular plate

and a Chinese flower and prunus bowl (2) 

126 A Royal Albert part tea and dinner service,

in the Old Country Roses pattern - Est £50 - £80

127 A 20th century floral encrusted centrepiece,

with shaped rim and pierced decoration, the classical style base with swag and flower 
decoration - Est £50 - £80
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128 A pair of 20th century Bohemian ruby and clear glass vases,

with forest scene decoration, together with two other glass vases - Est £20 - £30

129 A pair of small Edwardian two handled pots and covers,

with flower decoration, and a small figurine - Est £15 - £20

130 A Czechoslovakian green and white glass vase

and a quantity of other cut and moulded glassware 

131 A Crown Devon water jug,

with fox handle, together with a Spanish vase and a copy of an ancient jug (3) 

132 A quantity of glassware,

to include inkstand, atomiser etc 

133 A small group of china,

to include Herend cup, a Toby jug, Poole dolphin etc tba

134 A large pair of Portuguese tureens and covers,

one with ladle and plate, both moulded with floral decoration and painted in shades of blue and 
white - Est £50 - £70

135 A Portuguese Caldas cauliflower dish and cover

and a quantity of similar items including cruet, radish vase, leaf dishes, corn dishes etc - Est 
£30 - £40

136 A Foley china jug and cover,

four Susie Cooper cups, Poole plate, pair of dove bookends etc 

137 A pair of Japanese vases,

painted with figures in clouds - Est £40 - £60

138 A Border Fine Art fox group

 

139 Two Royal Doulton character jugs,

'The Sleuth' and 'Scaramouche', a Toby jug and assorted Coalport and other figures - Est 
£30 - £40

140 A small Caithness vase,

together with three glass scent bottles, a shallow dish and a glass vase - Est £20 - £30

141 A quantity of Royal Worcester gold decorated teawares

 

142 A Beswick blue tit,

together with Beswick, Doulton and Wade animals and birds - Est £20 - £30

143 A small quantity of Royal Evesham pattern tablewares,

together with a Spode plate, Salisbury teawares etc 

144 A Royal Albert Peter Rabbit figure,

together with a small quantity of Bunnykins china and a Wedgwood christening  - mug - Est 
£20 - £30

145 A modern coffee pot,

painted with fruit by Richard Budd, together with a matching two handled shallow bowl, a plate 
painted with a hunting scene and a plate with horse and foal, all painted by Budd - Est £60 - 
£100
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146 A small group of studio and other glassware,

to include Kosta and Nuutajarvi 

147 A part suite of red glassware,

with gilded decoration, other red and clear glass, Dartington and other boxed items,
fern etched glass etc 

148 A mixed lot of china,

including continental teawares, 19th century floral decorated jug, oriental dish, teapot, tea bowl 
and saucer 

Item For SaleLot

Pictures

149 Barry Arthur Peckham, 20th century

Watercolour of deer in a forest, signed with initials - Est £100 - £150

150 A late 20th century pastel portrait of a lady,

together with a watercolour landscape view - Est £20 - £30

151 A painted over portrait photograph,

a sepia photograph of two soldiers and a pair of hand coloured prints - Est £20 - £30

152 After John Speede

A hand coloured map of Herefordshire - Est £30 - £40

153 A framed millemium map of Uppingham

designed by Warwick Metcalf, signed and numbered 135 - Est £20 - £30

154 Late 19th century British school

Ducks on a river, oil on canvas, signed and dated 1881, in gilt frame - Est £20 - £30

155 19th century school

Rural landscape, oil on board, signed, in gilt frame 

156 The Last Scrummage, a 19th century print,

together with a set of framed rugby trade cards 

157 W Reeves

Two Highland Scenes by W Reeves, a view of Snowden signed C E and a pair of prints of 
ducks 

158 After Thomas Shepherd

Five titled engravings of buildings, in Hogarth style frames 

159 Attributed to William Payne, Bristol fl. 1776-1830

Figures before a hilltop castle, watercolour and pencil in verre eglomise frame 

160 *Bachman, 20th century

Oil on canvas of a boating scene 

161 A group of five prints,

to include an engraving of Pembroke College, another of St Michaels Church, a print after 
Munnings and two others (5) 

162 T H Victor

Mousehole, signed and titled watercolour - Est £20 - £25
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163 A pair of framed textile panels of Eastern warriors on horseback,

on silk and in gilt frames - Est £25 - £30

164 W H Corbin

A pair of etchings of Ringwood, 'West St' and 'Mill House & Church', dry point etchings 

165 Cecil Aldin, 20th century,

A pair of pencil signed prints depicting village scenes - Est £30 - £50

166 Arthur Hamilton (?)

Watercolour of a fishermans cottage, signed and in gilt frame, together with another coastal 
watercolour and another (3) 

167 An early 20th century head and shoulders portrait of a man -

 Est £30 - £40

168 An early 20th century watercolour of roses,

initialled N H and dated 1905, together with an oak framed marine scene 

169 Two small signed Japanese studies of insects,

another of puppies and a silkwork panel (4) - Est £20 - £30

170 A hand coloured study of two West African love birds

and a similar study of a many coloured parakeet - Est £20 - £30

171 Three WWI watercolour drawings by H Schmid,

depicting Fort Crozon and other scenes, each signed and dated 1914 and 1915 and framed as 
one - Est £30 - £40

172 A group of unframed photographs,

1960's and later, many from exhibitions, together with two framed pictures 

173 After Henry Alken

A set of six hunting prints, late 19th century, published by Fuller (2 unframed) 

174 No lot

 

Item For SaleLot

Books

175 Approximately twenty Cliff Richard calendars

 

176 A shelf of assorted books -

 Est £20 - £30

177 George Newnes - Royalties of the World -

 Est £20 - £30

178 Four shelves of books

to include Samuel Pepys' Diary (4 vols) 

179 Five shelves of books

to include Henry Williamson 

180 Four shelves of books

to include The Decameron of Boccaccio (2 vols) 
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181 Four shelves of books

to include Lyme Letters (1660-1760) 

182 Crutchley's Geological Map of Surrey,

inc showing Railways & Stations, a folding hand coloured linen backed map 

183 A box of OS and other maps

 

184 A quantity of model railway catalogues

 

185 A quantity of Meccano magazines

 

186 A quantity of railway catalogues, leaflets

 

187 A Victorian Rev. Browns family Bible

with coloured plates - Est £40 - £60

188 No lot

 

Item For SaleLot

Miscellaneous and Collectable

189 Seven modern Russian lacquered boxes

 

190 A wrought cast coat hook

and a plated preserves jar 

191 A modern model giraffe

and two elephants 

192 Stamps: An album of British private postal stamps

and catalogues 

193 Stamps: A stockbook of GB stamps

 

194 Postcards: An album of approximately 200 early 20th century cards,

including early continental, Australian etc - Est £80 - £120

195 Postcards: Approximately 200 loose vintage postcards,

mostly GB topographical - Est £20 - £40

196 Postcards: An album of approximately 80 Bamforth

and similar verse cards - Est £30 - £50

197 Postcards: An album of approximatey 200 vintage cards,

to include topographical, portrait etc - Est £40 - £60

198 A red canvas trunk

 

199 A Hohner guitar -

 Est £25 - £30
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200 Postcards: Two albums containing approximately 180 postcards,

mostly greetings 

201 Postcards: Approximately 280 vintage postcards,

in two albums, to include approximately 50 of shipping interest 

202 A bentwood plant stand,

designed as a heart 

203 Photographic interest: A Wyne's Infallible Hunter meter,

in  slimline case - Est £20 - £30

204 A German eight day Schatz Royal Mariner bulk head clock

eight day (and key) - Est £100 - £120

205 A German piano accordian,

by Pietro, in case - Est £40 - £60

206 A WW2 issue field surgeons kit

 

207 A WW2 issue regimental field dental instrument kit

 

208 A WW2 issue field operation kit,

in tin trunk 

209 Ephemera: Assorted autographs,

photo's and other ephemera - Est £20 - £40

210 Postcards: Approximately 70 vintage seaside comedy postcards -

 Est £30 - £40

211 Postcards: An album of approximately 110 vintage

seaside comedy postcards - Est £50 - £60

212 Stamps: A quantity to include stockbook

and album, some loose, empty album, S G catalogue etc Est £30 - £40

213 A wooden bound canvas trunk -

 Est £30 - £40

214 A Normende vintage radio and speakers

 

215 Stamps: A box of stamps including sheets -

 Est £20 - £40

216 Stamps: A box of covers including first day -

 Est £20 - £40

217 A distal and proximal end from a pliosaur,

(humerus and/or femur), exceptionally large, from the Jurassic Coast of Dorset - Est £40 - £60

218 A large display specimen of petrified (silicified) cypress like conifer 

wood

from the Jurassic Coast of Dorset - Est £40 - £60

Page 12 of 2523 May 2015



Ringwood Auctions

Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT Sale No: 87  Sale Date :23/05/2015

219 Four Acheulian, Lower Palaeolithic bifacial flint handaxes

from Romsey, Hampshire - Est £60 - £100

220 Six Acheulian, Lower Palaeolithic flint pebble tools

from Romsey, Hampshire - Est £40 - £60

221 Four trays of labelled British fossils

and mineral specimens - Est £50 - £70

222 Two large pliosaur vertebrae

from the Jurassic Coast of Dorset - Est £30 - £40

223 A plesiosaur propodial (humerus or femur)

from the Jurassic Coast of Dorset - Est £40 - £60

224 A pair of Carl Zeiss Jena field glasses,

Fernglas 08, in fitted hide case - Est £40 - £60

225 A military single scope,

in fitted hide case - Est £40 - £60

226 A WWI military issue four drawer telescope,

by R & J Bech Ltd, London 1915, No 4446 - Est £60 - £100

227 A red and gilt decorated Chinese style lamp

 

228 A small mixed lot,

to include lacquered boxes, Kodak Brownie, American hand counter, photo frame, 1920's 
handbag etc 

229 Textiles: A small quantity of ladies vintage handbags

 

230 Three Chinese carved soapstone masks,

together with a cloisonne box and cover 

231 A heavy glass lipped bowl,

cased by the New Era Laboratories Ltd 

232 A modern Tiffany style lamp,

with dragonfly decoration - Est £25 - £30

233 A modern Tiffany style lamp,

with coloured shade and base, with dragonfly decoration - Est £25 - £30

234 A pair of modern Tiffany style lamps,

each in shades of blue and lilac - Est £40 - £60

235 Postcards: An album of approximately 130 vintage postcards

of shipping and railway interest, together with a large quantity of loose postcards - Est £20 - 
£40

236 A set of French Le Creuset cast iron and enamel pans,

a stand and a fondue set 

237 A wooden boomerang

and a cross hatchet wall decoration 
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238 A group of six modern wall masks,

depicting Medusa and other mythical figures 

239 A Capo di Monte lamp base,

modelled as two doves on a branch, with shade - Est £30 - £40

240 Cigarette cards: A quantity of cards, loose and in albums,

contained in a 19th century box - Est £40 - £50

241 A carved hardstone hippopotamus,

together with a carved hardwood rhinoceros and a carved elephant and two carved hardstone 
busts 

242 Textiles: A small box of whiteworks

 

243 Three two branch wall lights,

together with a small quantity of pictures and prints 

244 An Edwardian inlaid mantel clock,

of helmet shape - Est £20 - £30

245 Textiles: A quantity of assorted linens and whiteworks

 

246 A copper and brass two gallon churn,

applied with the badge of the Kings Liverpool Regt., together with a copper coal scuttle - Est 
£40 - £60

247 A Schatz Royal Mariner bulk head clock,

mounted on an oak panel with a similar barometer - Est £100 - £150

248 A copper and brass Redwood viscometer,

by Griffin of London - Est £40 - £50

249 A vintage stoneware 'Fathers' mug -

 Est £20 - £30

250 A small group of umbrellas and walking sticks

 

251 A vintage Ormond bakelite hairdryer,

in original case 

252 Two vintage hat boxes and contents

 

253 A pair of G K binoculars,

in fitted hide case 

254 A carved miniature chess set,

together with a quantity of gaming counters 

255 A stained and leaded glass panel -

 Est £30 - £40

256 A cast iron cauldron,

two oil lamp burners and carved bowl etc 
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257 A Toshiba Regza flatscreen television

 

258 Toys: Hornby Dublo coaches

 

259 Toys: A quantity of Tri Ang track

 

260 Toys: Electric motors (X50) 12v DC

 

261 Toys: Hornby Dublo track

 

262 Toys: Two boxes of controllers

 

263 Toys: Hornby Dublo wagons

 

264 Toys: Trix buildings,

track etc 

265 Ephemera: A vintage case

containing mostly royal memorabilia 

266 A pair of copper wall lights,

with scrolling decoration 

267 Stamps: A quantity of stamps,

fdc's covers etc 

268 A pair of 20th century lamp bases,

in the Royal Dux style, each figural base modelled as a shepherd and shepherdess, on 
naturalistic base - Est £80 - £100

269 A copper samovar,

with scrolling handles and circular base on four feet - Est £30 - £40

270 A copper samovar,

of bullet shape, with circular knop and on ring handles, to stepped base - Est £30 - £40

271 A copper samovar,

on circular base - Est £30 - £40

272 A copper warming pan,

together with a folding table, carved wooden bowls, dressing table items etc 

273 A Metamec electric clock,

together with a Smiths clock, an oak cased barometer and a clock and matching barometer in 
hardstone cases - Est £20 - £30

274 A carved and painted rocking horse,

with natural mane and tail, with moulded saddle, on gliders - Est £100 - £200

275 A Swiss music box by Reuge Music,

playing three Tchaikovsky aires, in original box - Est £150 - £200
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276 A hardwood tribal mask carving,

and another plainer example - Est £20 - 330

277 A turned hardwood lamp stand,

together with a wrought metal planter stand with brass planter 

278 A brass bankers type lamp,

a small table and an oak book slide 

279 Stamps: Approximately 150 first and commemorative GB covers

(1966-2004) containted in two folders and two fdc albums - Est £30 - £50

280 Stamps: Approxmately 200 first day and commemorative GB covers

(1966-1998) - Est £25 - £30

281 Stamps: Twelve stamp albums of world stamps -

 Est £25 - £30

282 Stamps: Three Stanley Gibbons presentation albums

containing world mint stamps celebrating the marriage of Prince Charles and Lady Diana 
Spencer 

283 Stamps: Three GB and world albums,

together with some loose and fdc's etc 

284 A modern German mantel clock,

signed Hermle, with moonphase and Roman markers - Est £40 - £50

285 A brass coal scuttle,

together with a brass covered coal box 

286 Stamps: A collection of Olympic Games stamps,

in two albums 

287 A small lot of linens

 

Item For SaleLot

Furniture

288 An early 20th century bookcase,

with two glazed doors and shelves 

289 A Victorian mahogany chest,

of two short and two long drawers Est £40 - £60

290 A Victorian dressing table mirror,

with rectangular plate on scoll supports over shaped base and drawer 

291 A set of wall hanging shelves,

with pierced sides and three drawers - Est £20 - £30

292 A modern German wall clock,

by Hermle 

293 A woven frame wall mirror,

together with a modern print 
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294 A wrought metal curtain pole

 

295 A large oak breakfront bookcase top,

lacking base and on later short legs with brass mounts 

296 A modern pine dressing table,

with four drawers to one side and a matching stool - Est £30 - £40

297 A small elephant table

 

298 An African hardwood elephant table,

the circular top raised on four elephant trunk legs - Est £30 - £50

299 A long low hardwood table,

on rectangular supports - Est £30 - £50

300 An oak coffee table/bookcase,

with open sides, square and to casters - Est £30 - £50

301 A small modern footstool,

with square embroidered top 

302 A small hardwood table,

with drawer to front - Est £20 - £30

303 Two small three legged stools

 

304 A blue ground wool rug,

with floral decoration 

305 A modern five branch light fitting,

with black and clear faceted drops - Est £30 - £50

306 A modern chandelier,

with five 'C' shaped branches suspending faceted drops 

307 A mahogany and inlaid plant stand,

with circular top and undertier 

308 A 20th century satinwood plan chest,

with pull out slide over sixteen drop front drawers Est £50 - £80

309 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid dressing table,

the oval swing mirror over shelves and drawers, all over two short and two long drawers, to 
square legs and casters - Est £20 - £40

310 A small pine chest of drawers,

fitted with two short and three long drawers - Est £60 - £80

311 A walnut stool,

with upholstered lift seat, on cabriole legs - Est £20 - £30

312 A Lloyd Loom chair,

with open arms and 'X' stretcher - Est £20 - £30
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313 A French walnut framed fauteuil armchair,

the frame with carved floral roundels, to tapering legs and casters - Est £60 - £80

314 An oak table,

with wavy circular top on barleytwist supports - Est £15 - £20

315 An oak finish grandmother clock,

by Smiths - Est £30 - £40

316 A folding triple plate dressing table mirror,

with acorn finials - Est £15 - £20

317 An oak framed stool,

with canework seat and square tapering legs - Est £20 - £30

318 A retro Ikea 1970's swivel chair,

with plastic moulded seat - Est £40 - £60

319 A large oval wall mirror,

heavily carved with flower and fruit border, with bevelled plate - Est £40 - £60

320 An Atsonea wall mirror,

with flower and scroll decoration to the shaped frame - Est £20 - £30

321 An Edwardian octagonal topped table,

with square undertier - Est £15 - £20

322 A pair of modern display cabinets -

 Est £40 - £60

323 A modern two door display cabinet -

 Est £30 - £50

324 A modern display cabinet -

 Est £20 - £40

325 A modern three fold screen,

with multi-coloured flowerheads to each panel 

326 A set of six Arts & Crafts oak dining chairs,

(including one elbow chair) each with carved roundel to high back and drop in seat - Est £50 - 
£80

327 A set of four Arts & Crafts oak dining chairs,

with tulip pierced decoration and padded seats to tapering legs - Est £30 - £50

328 A pair of reproduction wine tables

 

329 An early 20th century oak open bookcase

 

330 An oak jardiniere,

raised on three legs with triangular undertier 

331 An early 20th century oak hall bureau,

the fall front over single drawer and cupboard doors 

Page 18 of 2523 May 2015



Ringwood Auctions

Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT Sale No: 87  Sale Date :23/05/2015

332 A shield shape dressing table mirror,

with easel back and a reproduction table 

333 A set of pine open wall shelves

 

334 A modern fireplace and surround

 

335 A small mahogany Sutherland table

 

336 A modern Indian wool rug,

beige, 120 x 180cm 

337 A modern Indian wool rug,

shades of beige and burgundy, 120 x 180cm 

338 A modern Indian wool rug,

shades of brown and beige, 120 x 180cm 

339 A modern white finish part bedroom suite,

comprising long chest of seven drawers around a central cupboard, a small cupboard and a 
bedside chest tba

340 An eary 20th century oak sideboard,

with open raised shelf over a base fitted with three drawers and cupboard doors, on turned 
legs - Est £40 - £60

341 A 20th century light oak sideboard,

with two drawers over cupboard doors and bulbous legs - Est £120 - £150

342 A telescopic standard lamp,

and another standard lamp 

343 A pair of modern chrome table lamps,

with bobbin columns and shades 

344 A 19th century rosewood what-not, adapted,

of two shaped tiers and open twist supports, to short legs and casters (losses) 

345 A 19th century large over -mantel mirror,

with gilt rope twist decoration and arched top plate - Est £100 - £150

346 A mahogany framed wall mirror,

wth bevelled rectangular plate - Est £60 - £80

347 A 20th century mahogany Davenport desk,

with lift top and drawers to one side - Est £40 - £60

348 A 19th century toilet mirror,

with rectangular swing plate and slender turned supports 

349 A faux bamboo carved standard lamp -

 Est £50 - £70

350 A mahogany standard lamp,

with turned acorn decoration to column and circular base - Est £50 - £70

Page 19 of 2523 May 2015



Ringwood Auctions

Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT Sale No: 87  Sale Date :23/05/2015

351 A 19th oak wall hanging corner cabinet,

with shaped shelves - Est £40 - £60

352 A Georgian mahogany drop leaf dining table,

to square legs and casters - Est £40 - £60

353 A mahogany drop leaf Pembroke table

 

354 A 19th century wheel barometer

in inlaid case 

355 A 19th century oak corner cabinet

with astragal door - Est £40 - £60

356 A brass five light hanging ceiling light,

converted to electricity 

357 A reproduction extending dining table

 

358 An oak drop leaf table

and three ladderback chairs 

359 An early 20th century oak cupboard

with two doors below a shelved top 

360 A modern Heritage Collection longcase clock,

commemorating the marriage of the Prince and Princess of Wales, numbered 85/100 - Est 
£75 - £100

361 A two tier open buffet,

on turned supports 

362 A pair of open elbow chairs,

with vertical splats and solid seats 

363 An Edwardian chaise longue,

with button side and carved and upholstered back, the long seat on turned legs and casters - 
Est £100 - £120

364 A Victorian walnut framed chair,

with carved frame and upholstered back and seat, on short turned legs - Est £30 - £50

365 An Edwardian chest of drawers

with two short and three long drawers - Est £80 - £120

366 A French style white finish kidney shaped dressing table,

with a pair of matching bedside cupboards and a mirror - Est £40 - £60

367 A reproduction mahogany desk,

the inset top with gadrooned and canted corner borders, with five drawers, to cabriole legs and 
claw and ball feet - Est £60 - £80

368 A small mahogany lift top stool

 

369 A pair of oval wall mirrors
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370 A mahogany drop leaf table -

 Est £20 - £40

371 An oak single chair,

with solid seat 

372 A reproduction 18th century style chair,

with shaped upholstered back and seat and short cabriole legs 

373 A modern two seater bed settee -

 Est £40 - £60

374 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid display cabinet,

with single glazed door and on short tapering legs - Est £40 - £60

375 A reproduction mahogany and inlaid revolving bookcase -

 Est £40 - £60

376 A reproduction mahogany bureau,

the fall front over three drawers and cabriole legs 

377 An Edwardian mahogany and crossbanded games table,

with lift/swivel top to tapering legs - Est £40 - £60

378 An inlaid side table,

with rectangular top to tapering legs and shaped undertier - Est £20 - £40

379 A small shoe shine box,

a stool and assorted bookslides etc 

380 A pair of reproduction wine tables

 

381 A Mundus bentwood armchair,

with studded and padded seat and back 

382 A painted washstand,

the rectangular top over single drawer, to casters 

383 An early 20th century elbow chair,

with pierced and inlaid back and rush seat 

384 A continental polychrome table,

with hexagonal top 

385 A small two drawer pine bedside chest

 

386 A vintage twelve drawer cabinet,

with side locking bars, with contents - Est £20 - £40

387 An oak open bookcase,

with four open shelves 

388 A pair of side chairs,

with carved and pierced backs and canework seat 

389 A white enamelled standard lamp
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390 An Edwardian mahogany wall hanging cabinet,

with textured green glass door 

391 A modern pine kitchen elbow chair,

with shaped vertical splat and solid seat - Est £20 - £30

392 A Kohn bentwood armchair,

with moulded shell decoration to seat 

393 An oval topped side table

and two chairs 

394 A modern dark hardwood tall chest,

of eleven drawers - Est £40 - £60

395 A modern hardwood bow fronted collectors cabinet,

of eight drawers - Est £30 - £50

396 A modern table top collectors type cabinet,

with two sets of nine drawers behind glass doors - Est £40 - £60

397 A pair of modern bedside cabinets,

each bow fronted and with single cupboard door - Est £40 - £60

398 A modern hardwood table top cabinet,

with two doors enclosing seven drawers - Est £40 - £60

399 A modern hardwood chest,

of eleven drawers - Est £40 - £60

400 An old pine table,

rectangular and with cream painted top, together with eight beech chairs - Est £80 - £100

401 A pair of bronzed lamps,

each of a female figure, in the Art Nouveau style - Est £40 - £50

402 A pair of hall lanterns,

with feathered blue and red glass panels - Est  £40 - £50

403 A pair of mahogany display cabinets,

each bow fronted and with leaded glass doors, with light fittings 

404 An antique wall clock,

in circular case 

405 A reproduction nest of tables,

with shaped top and a corner stick stand - Est £20 - £30

406 A mahogany desk,

the top with arrangement of shelves over a base fitted with three drawers to one side and 
cupboard door to the other, with beadwork moulding - Est £120 - £150

407 An Ercol Windsor sideboard,

with three drawers flanked by cupboard doors - Est £80 - £100

408 An Ercol extending dining table,

with six matching chairs - Est £80 - £100
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409 An Ercol Windsor side table,

with shaped top and on three legs - Est £30 - £50

410 A set of four Ercol light elm stick back chairs,

including a pair of elbow chairs - Est £40 - £60

411 A large rectangular planter,

with liner 

412 A lift top sewing box and contents

 

413 A nest of three G-Plan tables

 Est £20 - £30

414 A pine side table,

with drawer and magazine racks 

415 A light oak desk,

with drawers to one side and drawer and filing drawers, on short legs - Est £20 - £40

416 A G-Plan sideboard,

with single drawer over cupboard doors 

417 An Avalon modern blanket box

 

418 A small walnut finish circular topped occasional table

 

419 A vintage child's metamorphic high chair -

 Est £20 - £40

420 An early 20th century carved oak bureau bookcase,

of tall size, the fall front carved with the Green Man, over two short and one long drawer and 
short feet - Est £350 - £400

421 A carved oak corner cabinet,

with floral carved decoration 

422 An oak corner cabinet,

with lozenge carved decoration 

423 An oak dresser,

with shelved top over two drawers and cupboard doors - Est £80 - £100

424 An early 20th century barristers style bookcase by Gunn,

with four lift over sections above a single drawer - Est £120 - £150

425 A reproduction mahogany finish display cabinet,

narrow, with glazed door over drawer and cupboard door 

426 A heavily carved drop leaf tea table,

to tapering legs and pad feet - Est £30 - £50

427 An Edwardian inlaid piano stool,

with upholstered lift top seat and shaped sides - Est £50 - £70
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428 An Edwardian rocking chair,

with carved back and supports, padded back and seat - Est £50 - £70

429 An Edwardian rocking chair,

with bobbin turning, padded back, seat and arm rests - Est £50 - £70

430 An Edwardian corner tub chair,

with inlaid decoration, padded seat and tapering legs - Est £30 - £40

431 A 19th century rosewood gateleg table,

on baluster turned supports and brass casters - Est £60 - £100

432 An Edwardian gent's valet mirror,

with adjustable swing plate over drawer and tripod base - Est £60 - £80

433 A red ground wool rug

with lozenge decoration 

434 No lot

 

Item For SaleLot

Garden and Agriculture

435 A BSA 22 air rifle -

 Est £80 - £100

436 Car: A Peugeot 106 Independence, 2002

3 door hatchback, petrol, 1100cc, silver - Est £300 - £400

437 A Black & Decker handsaw, boxed

and a Powerfix saw 

438 A boxed electric router and accessories

 

439 Three pairs of fallow, sika and roe deer antlers,

each with skull mount 

440 A vintage Hercules Balmoral bicycle

 

441 A galvanised washing tub/planter -

 Est £30 - £50

442 Of fishing interest: A Hardys 'The St George' 3"  fishing reel -

 Est £60 - £80

443 A mixed lot of garden planters and ornaments

 

444 A mixed lot of garden planters and ornaments

 

445 A mixed lot of garden tools

to include forks, spades, edging shears etc 

446 A vintage fishing reel -

 Est £15 - £25
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447 A painted chimney pot

 

448 A modern bistro garden set,

with two chairs and circular table - Est £20 - £30

449 A Countax ride-on 30"  mower -

 Est £250 - £300

450 A BSA Airsporter .22 air rifle,

tap loader, under lever, fitted scope - Est £80 - £100

451 A Thomson Damascus percussion cap shot gun

16 bore side by side muzzle, 1840-1870 - Est £80 - £100

452 A quantity of boxed tools,

including a dent repair kit 

453 A Gazebo

 

454 A small pine Hudsons soap box

containing a quantity of vintage tools, tape measure etc tba

455 A pair of wrought metal and ropework folding chairs

 

456 A modern garden/conservatory table,

with metal frame, the rectangular top with tiled sunburst style decoration - Est £100 - £200

457 A .22 air rifle -

 Est £20 - £40

458 A BSA Junior air rifle .177 -

 Est £20 - £40

459 A garden dining set 'Lho Malay',

comprising table, two benches and two chairs - Est £100 - £150

460 No lot
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